
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	INFILL	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $3,265.50
2025-07-03 WISE	INC	WISE txn_a8HMykN -$502.00 $2,763.50
2025-07-21 ACH	to	Allen	Ding txn_yXHYlzn -$540.96 $2,222.54
2025-07-21 ACH	to	Evan	Le txn_xQHdbdM -$395.00 $1,827.54
2025-07-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rian	Sanghi txn_gnHJxAP $212.22 $2,039.76
2025-07-22 Gas	for	the	Rental	Car txn_xQHdb5E -$17.06 $2,022.70
2025-07-22 Flight	to	Colorado txn_9KH72Gv -$656.77 $1,365.93
2025-07-22 Costco	Expenses txn_gnHJxN2 -$103.82 $1,262.11
2025-07-22 Rental	Car txn_NQHZRmd -$129.38 $1,132.73
2025-07-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rudy txn_d7HYO6R $1.29 $1,134.02

WITHDRAWN:	$2,344.99.	DEPOSITED:	$213.51. $1,134.02

YSWS	-	Infill	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Infill's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


